LITTLE LEAGUERS OF KENOSHA, INC. SCHOLARSHIP

The Little Leaguers of Kenosha, Inc. Scholarship was established in 1998 to honor a former Little League player who best exemplifies the spirit of Little League Baseball. Consideration for selection includes both participation in and commitment to the Little Leaguers of Kenosha program and the individual's status as a positive role model.

A \$1000.00 scholarship will be awarded to a graduating high school senior at the 71st annual 12 year old All Star Game to be played on Sunday, June 23rd at Simmons Field.

SCHOLARSHIP REQUIREMENTS:

- Applicant must have played in the Little Leaguers of Kenosha program for at least three years.
- Applicant must be a graduating senior in a Kenosha County High School, east of I-94.
- Applicant must submit an essay (no more than 500 words) on "How Little League Baseball Made Me Grow."
- Essays must be received by June 1, 2024.
- · Send to Little Leaguers of Kenosha
- · 1804 89th Pl.
- Kenosha, WI. 53143

All former Little Leaguers of Kenosha are encouraged to submit an essay to qualify for this scholarship.